

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

Spare Parts List of Robert Juliat HORUS©

| | |
|------------|--|
| FPACF00014 | Vertical barn door set / Coupe-flux verticaux (la paire) |
| FPACF00015 | Horizontal barn door set / Coupe-flux horizontaux (la paire) |
| FPAFIX0037 | Hanging hardware / Mini lyre |
| FPADIV0070 | Anti-reflection set / Kit masque de reflexion |
| PD85000001 | Gel holder Size : 16.9" x 11" / Cadre porte gélatine Taille : 430 x 280 mm |
| PD85000003 | Set of 2 sockets / Jeu de 2 douilles |
| PD85000002 | Protection grid / Grille de protection |
| PD85000006 | Screw set / Jeu de visserie |
| PD10130017 | Safety switch / Minirupteur de sécurité |
| PD85000004 | Cable set / Kit de câbles de sécurité (x2 - x1) |
| ME10010201 | Silicone sheath / Gaine silicone |
| ME16U00301 | EU cable / Cordon UE |
| CAU0030012 | US cable / Cordon US |
| PO00000036 | "Easy connect" handle / Poignée "Easy connect" |
| ME06200603 | Ceramic terminal / Domino porcelaine |
| 850P000001 | Cyclight / Cyclorama |
| DJ40971600 | Yoke / Fourche (square / carré) |
| DJ40971400 | Linking bar / Traverse de liaison |
| DJ40971500 | Coupling bar / Barre de couplage |
| DJ40182105 | Index disk / Rondelle graduée |
| DU40032605 | Yoke bearing / Canon de fourche |
| DU30221922 | Spacer / Entretoise lisse (Ø10) |
| PO00000019 | T handle / Poignée T |
| VI10020003 | Locknut / Ecrou autofreiné (M10) |
| VI10030003 | Washer / Rondelle plate (Ø10) |
| VI10010015 | Screw / Vis (M10) |
| VI08010018 | Screw / Vis (M8) |
| VI08010028 | Screw / Vis (M8) |
| VI08030005 | Washer / Rondelle plate (Ø8) |
| VI08030009 | Contact washer / Rondelle à dents (Ø8) |
| VI05010012 | Screw / Vis (M5) |
| VI05030002 | Contact washer / Rondelle à dents (Ø5) |
| VI04011001 | Sheet metal screw / Vis à tôle |
| VI04030005 | Contact washer / Rondelle à dents (Ø4) |
| 850P000001 | Cyclight / Cyclorama |
| DJ40971700 | Yoke / Fourche (line / ligne) |
| DJ40971800 | Linking bar / Traverse de liaison |
| DJ40182105 | Index disk / Rondelle graduée |
| DU30221922 | Spacer / Entretoise lisse |
| PO00000019 | T handle / Poignée T |
| VI10010015 | Screw / Vis (M10) |
| VI10030003 | Washer / Rondelle plate (Ø10) |
| VI08030009 | Contact washer / Rondelle à dents (Ø8) |

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

| | |
|------------|--|
| VI08010018 | Screw / Vis (M8) |
| VI08010028 | Screw / Vis (M8) |
| VI08030005 | Washer / Rondelle plate (Ø8) |
| VI05010012 | Screw / Vis (M5) |
| VI05030002 | Contact washer / Rondelle à dents (Ø5) |
| VI04011001 | Sheet metal screw / Vis à tôle |
| VI04030005 | Contact washer / Rondelle à dents (Ø4) |

